Date/venue

12/20/25, 2:00 PM
P9

12/20/25, 2:00 PM
P10

12/20/25, 3:00 PM
P9

12/20/25, 3:00 PM
P10

12/20/25,3:30 PM
P9

12/20/25, 330 PM
P10

12/20/25, 5:00 PM
PN

12/20/25, 5:00 PM
P14

12/20/25, 530 PM
PN

12/20/25, 5:30 PM
P14

8é Torneig Padelxlamarato

Calendar: Junior NO federat / Grupo 1

Home

Biel Llurba Iglesias
Max Bosch Bosch

Alma Prera Martinez
Carla Martin Osuna

Joan Tomé
Aleix Casas

Didac Foixench
Héctor Carallol

Arnau Leon
Edgar

Biel Llurba Iglesias
Max Bosch Bosch

Alma Prera Martinez
Carla Martin Osuna

Joan Tomé
Aleix Casas

Didac Foixench
Héctor Carallol

Arnau Leon
Edgar

1/1

Result

4-8

131

3-T1

6-0

6-5

0-6

8-2

5-6

6-5

6-10

Away team

Arnau Leon
Edgar

Didac Foixench
Héctor Carallol

Alma Prera Martinez
Carla Martin Osuna

Biel Llurba Iglesias
Max Bosch Bosch

Didac Foixench
Héctor Carallol

Joan Tomé
Aleix Casas

Biel Llurba Iglesias
Max Bosch Bosch

Arnau Leon
Edgar

Joan Tomé
Aleix Casas

Alma Prera Martinez
Carla Martin Osuna
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